
1910

2217

2218

2219

2642

2782

3061

3632

3639

3640

4042

4043

4048

4084

4174

4180

4226

2

7

7

2

7

5

2

7

9

2

6

9

2

8

1

-

2

8

3

2

8

5

3

4

3

6

1

3

3

8

2
8
9

1910

2217

2218

2219

2642

2782

3061

3632

3639

3640

4042

4043

4048

4084

4174

4180

4226

2

7

7

2

7

5

2

7

9

2

6

9

2

8

1

-

2

8

3

2

8

5

3

4

3

6

1

3

3

8

2
8
9

R

i

j

k

s

s

t

r

a

a

t

w

e

g

P

r
i
n

s

-
M

a

u

r
i
t
s

l
a

a

n

Prins Mauritslaan ongenummerd

Datum:Get.:

Dalenstraat 4B, 5466 PM  Eerde

Tel: 0413-303279

Omgevingsvergunning:

Schaal:Formaat:

Tekeningnummer:

Leersum

E-mail: info@bragis.nl

GIS/CAD

Ondersteuning

Web: www.bragis.nl

en software

Opdrachtgever: SPAWNP Ingenieurs

Status: vastgesteld

Gemeente Utrechtse Heuvelrug

Legenda

Besluitgebied Besluitvlak

NL.IMRO.1581.LSMprMauritslnong-VV01

A4 1:500

WDK 22-09-2021


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


